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Bwident - 10121 10082 - Remington Modal Seven ~ Bolt Action Page 1o 3

Tor
Refersncs # Remingion Model Soven - Bolt Action -
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meysage may sondaln i o that s priviieged or confidential and therety sxemgt and protected from
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ressage fomy yaur o system.
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Nasr M Luke,
This is the firat time | have seen this emai, We would e 1o have the frearm ooms o aur Produst Senvines
Department at ow Tactony for sxamingtion. Plaase reply pack 1o me with he sevial number of the Sream,
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fgident - 10321 LODMIEZ - Remington Model Seven - Bolt Action Page 2 of 3

Sent: Batuday, Decamber 14, 2015 6:49

FhE

TooLuke, Michasl P

Subject Hemington Model Saven - Solt Action fingident 191211-00008%]

are forihies exglusive use of the

Thiz electnnic massage and any attachmerds inciuded with this ET‘ s
it ain informstion that s

/ﬁ
indviduat or antlty toow srded 10 be sidmsaed. Thisme ge gy Raes
priviteged oroonliderdis! and Deraly axampt and protected
from unauthenzed disciosurs under «.zu;wab@ aw. i the reader of this message is nol the intended reopiers,
or an empinyes of agent responsitle for delivening e message 1 the inlerdesd reciglent, be awars that any
disdosure, dissemination, Sistinution or Copying of this communication, or the use of its contents, ks nod

suthiorized and i3 stvictiy prohibited. ¥ vou have eelved this communinntion e ar not the ended
reipient, please nolify the sender immedisialy and permanently delote the
arigmai ORRGARS fom your &zl svatemy.

xmagmu Jog, 11888 by‘es ada 24 to m“sci»n.t
Cugiomer (Michast P, Luke} F1H 200 882419 PRa
t have 2 13573 Remingion dadet Saven ol sction rifle

Lani year when ranking In & caraitys the rifle wenl off (safely was 40}

§ did not use the ffie this daer season

35 this happened 10 othsy mads! sevenrs?

Whint do § need 1D 50 10 make sure s dovs nat bappen againy?

Sinnnredy

Hebibngs

i nsgeln L @O o ReGn ARIFEETH

SMICHARL PLUKE

Sr. Supesrvisor Pallet Plant Opsrations

P 3D6 4753668 M 908362 2210 Michasl LukeGoilisry combdichael Luke@ctifenr som>
DLIFFS MATURAL RESOURCES

Ciifts Michigan Operations

B Box ZC{G :,h.;cv»ms*g Méﬁ»gap 43848

£ 4736 475 3800 F S0R 475 3608 ciffsnaturalresources com

steciranic message and any sttackunends inchaded with this message are for the exciusive use 5f the
ingividual or sntity (o which s intended 1o b addressed. This message may contaln information that s
privileged o confidential and thereby exgmpt and protected from unguthorized distiosurs under apglicadle
law. I {he mader of tis rmessage & ol ihe intended racipiant, or arr amployse o agant regponsibie for
delvering the message o e intended reciplent, he aware that any disclosurs, gissemination, distribution or
capying of this communiostion, oy the use of ds contants, s not suthonzed and is stricfly prohibiad. ¥ you
have reoeived this communisation and are not the intended regiplend, pleasy nollly the sender mmedialely
and pemmanently delete the originml message from your s-anal syster.

A ARV IAAMIASA LA S e St g smage F‘}jﬁ Az‘zach,’}‘jeﬁt i bl abiiadasay
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Primary Contact

First Mamig: Michaal ¥
L.ash Mame: Luke

Qrganization:
Login micheetivhegolffzorcom

Title:

st Typm

Emails michaet luke@elitior Cam
Emat! - Alernate #1:
Email - Aflproate #2:

Ofne Phones
Fols Phones
Fax:

Ansintarg Phprs
Home Phone:

Strent
httgn/fromington.custhelpomm/ogt-binvremingion.ofy/phpdadmin/displayine_printphp?p a1 12572011

318218



[
<
S
(W

Mike Luke

3256 Sroneville Rd.

Ishpeming, MI 459849

Phy 906-483-5716

Email: Michaelluke@elithne.com

Reft #5751
Dear Mr. Luke,

You will receive a shipping label for UPE by emall in 2.3 busingss days, Please
meinde a copy of this letter o put inside the shipping container. The letter fnside is
tmportant as sometimes the outside label gets damaged in fransh and we want to be sure
the firearm is logged in correctly, Mark the ends of the box with “Produet Ssrvice™.
Produet Service will be inspecting the firearm and will contact me with the resulis,

I hope that this action will keep vou 2 loval Remingion customer,

Sincerely,

. Fulcher

Consumer Affairs Adminisiraior
Remmgton, H&ER, Marlin
Phone: 1-804-243-9700

Fax: 336-348-7872

enclosure

Rerpington Arms Company, Inc. ¢ 870 Bemington Drive & PO Box 700 e Madison, NC 27025
Phone 800-243-8700 ¢ www.reminglon.com
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Mike Luke

3250 Storeville Rd,

Eshpeming, MI 49849

Pl 906-485-5716

Email: Michael lnke@eiffsnr.com

Ref: #5751
Dear Mr. Luke,

You will reesive a shipping label for UPE by emall in 2-3 businzes days. Please
inchude 2 copy of this letler {0 put nside the shipping contaiper. The lotter inside i
tmportant as sometimes the outside label gots damaged In transit asd we want to be sure
the firearm is logged In correctly. Mark the ends of the box with “Product Service”.
Product Service will be inspecting the firearn and will contact me with the results.

| hope that this action will keep vou a toval Kemingion customer,

Sincerely,

3. Fulcher

Consumer Affaire Administrator
Remington, HER, Marlin
Fhoune: 1-800-243-8700

Fax: 336-848-7872

snclosure

ey

Remdngton Armas Company, Inc. # 870 Bemington Drive » PO Box 700 o Madison, NC 27025
Phone BU-245-9700 o www.reminglon.com
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Factory Repair Form Page 1

[ Print ]

LYSTPR

Mode]

Seriat

Number: | Mumber

Are you the origingl owner?: I YES LIND

L Addess{noPOHoxesy

Oty State:

i FFEORE i Fax: :
{Daytimel: " e et

E-mall Address:(if e-mall address is provided, notification of receipt and shipment will
be sent) | ‘

E-mall Address:
i3 would ke to recelve future e-mall updates from Rermington,

Please describe your problem and dale of occurrence:

>

500 characters lefl

Ammunition Information:

Cther (e, bullel weighttype, shotsize,
powder):

Handioad information:

Powder Used: Powdar Weight: |

Casofull Used:

Refoader Used:

Bullet Type/Shot Sizer.

Firearms Care (Cleaning ang Lubwicstion):

hitp//www remington. com/asp/ factory_repair forouasp V22011

PE 1938



Factory Repair Form Page 2 0f3

How often do you clean ?“se ha re? { ?‘Jmih% or ?w,;mher of
munds}:

How often do you dean the action? U\fwaih 5 or Number of
rounds},

How nftan do vou clean the irgg@{ aw.@mbgy‘* { Mu wth& or Number of
mmdsﬂ, -

Brand of ibricant uwd

How often do you uh icate the bore” (Months or Number of
rounds) f

How aften da vou Eubr icate t% 3’1’? {Mordhs or Number of
roundal f

How offer do you lubricate the frigger assembiy” {Monihs or Number of
roundsy :

HMave you revigwed the clesning an{* mainieny NGE Fecoy mendations on curwab site or
inour owners manual? > YES DI ND

Whan was the last time that your firearm was serviced by a Reminglon authorized
repalrman/guns m:m 8l

performed?) e

Ship your INSURED firearm by either UPS or Parcal Fost o

Remington &rms Co., ing
Aty Arms Service Division
14 Hoefler Avenue
Hon, MY 13357

S WARNING: DO NOT SEND LIVE OR SRPENT SHELLS IN YOUR FIREARM OH I8
THE SAME BOX WITH THE FIREARM, THIS 15 A VIOGLATION OF FEDERAL LAW. IF
YOU FEEL YOU BMUST SEND SPENT SHELLDS PLEASE BEND THEM IN A
SEPARATE PACKAGE AND INCLUDE NAME, ADDRERS (WiTH JiF CODRE),
TELEPHONE AND MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER OF YOUR FIREARM,

2 Record the serial rnumber of your firearm before sending it
 Pack vour fireant for safety and o prevent further damage in shipping ami nandling.
Praferably,
ship in & firganm box, (Nots: Origing boxes may not be relurned.)
‘Qﬂmwm sl accessories from your fireant {o pravent loss or damage.
N Pm%/éd e 7 refum address on bolh the culside and inside the box. Shipments withcut a

DIOpRT
http/hww remingion comvasp/actory repair formasp VRO

P35 18282



Factory Repair Form Page 3ol

return address will be refused,
:: Bhip your INSURED firearm by either UPS or Parcel Post. Remington s not
rasponsible for
damage or loss dwing shipment, 50 you may elect to purnhase insuranes from your
carrier.

Charge repairs will be processed using the foliowing guidelings

> Repairs $75.00 and under will be completed and retumed to vou C.O0 {To avoid
C.u.iﬁ‘:. Charges, please include your oredit cand nuwmber and expliration date with your
gun}

:: For Repairs over §78.00, you will recaive g wiitlen astimale detalling the nature ofthe
repair, applicable taxes and shinping. You will have 30 days © approve the repair
estimste. Repairs can be paid by check, mongy order, or oredit card {&mw‘car& EXDress,
Tiscover, MasterCard, or VISAL H you wish, you can sxpedits repairs aver $75.00 by
aetting a pre-authorired amournt that can be b iecﬁ o your credit card, We process
checks slectronically through Chack21,

Wit /wwew remington.com/asy factory_repair_ form.asp HA20H

P38 18233



Fulcher, Dell Barie

Fromm postmasier@raminglon com

EETH michael luke@oliffenr.oom

Sant: Tuesday, Janusary 25 3017 228 AM

Bubient: Relayad: Message relaysd {(michasl luke@ciffanrcom) -

Delivery to these recipients or distribution lists is complete, but delivery notification was not
sent by the destination:

michaelluke@cdiffsnr.com

Subject:

319224
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% ] 4 L‘u‘ Hemington Arms Company, Ing.
; ggggg@% Liv 876 Remington Drive
‘ % 5 q E-\V . #.0, Box 700
WA TEITING IO, GO % / }6}/ Madison, NG 270250700
Sl

ARG LABEL REQUEST FORM

DATE: 1725/ 200 LIREQUESTED BY: Dald
1 WEIGHT PER PRIG: 18 1hg
MEDIA o
COORDINATOR 000000
T BEANL
DESCRIPTION:  Ref# 5751
o3
rifle SXNBYE JEM 28, 3WIT  ALL CURR USD 108 %
SVC GNDCON 8ET MY 188 LBS
TRRCKINGE 124¥XEOEI06 7089400
REF 1.MIKE LUKE/CD/OnF
REF 2 S7S1/RIFLE
HONDL ING CHORGE 239
L AREL INF  5INGLE-PIECE SUB RATE CHRGS: SV TSP USDH
DY .88 £an [ %514 #1808
BC 8,30 DO B.98 SD .00
SH B.00 $R .00 5F B.90
MAIL LAREL TO: Mike Luke TOT PUB CHG & .88 PUBSMRNDL ING 2. .88

3250 Stoneville Rd.

Ishpeming, MI 49849

Pl 906-485-53716 e
Eraail: Michasl luke@eliffsnr.com Emall ARE to cugtomer > L

RETURN ITEM T Remington Arma
Aty Product Service
Hion, MY

. michasl iuke@ciffsrr com

PS8 18228



